
SERVICE AGENT PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
DRB Equipment Repairs 02 6239 1229 info@rapiddrb.com.au 5 Lyell Street, Fyshwick  2609
NEW SOUTH WALES

Manic Mechanic 0401 261 865 tim@manicmechanic.com.au Gate 3, Unit M14, 161 Arthur St, 
Homebush West 2140

Liftek Griffith 02 6964 3328 admin@liftek.com.au 11-13 Collier Street, Griffith  2680
Wagga Power Tools 02 6921 4394 garyatswe@gmail.com Unit 3, 12 Cheshire Street, Wagga Wagga 2650
Border Tool Repairs 0493 447 554 peter@bordertoolrepairs.com.au 158 Hoddle Street, Howlong  2643
GS & BD Electrics Pty Ltd 02 6962 2700 orders@gsbd.com.au 176A Wakaden Street, Griffith  2680
Macfarlane Generators 02 9899 6699 info@macgen.com.au 1 St James Place, Seven Hills  2147
DCE Electrics 02 65811022 sales@dceelectrics.com.au 4/175 Lake Road, Port Macquarie 2444
QUEENSLAND
Moreton Bay Tool Repair 07 5309 4980 toolrepair@mbtr.au 21 Oxford Road, Burpengary East  4505
Waldos Mower Doctor 07 4154 4413 waldosmowerdoctor@gmail.com 64 George Street, Bundaberg  4670
JB's Small Motor Services 07) 4951 2598 jbsmallmotorservices@hotmail.com 9/2 Jeffcoat Street, West Mackay  4740
The Tradesmans Toolbox 07 5497 8000 ttbox@bigpond.net.au Unit 1, 1 Gaffield Street, Morayfield  4506
Power Master Generators 07 5500 6027 info@powermastergenerators.com.au 30/211 Brisbane Road, Biggera Waters 4216
Macfarlane Generators 07 3205 6333 info@macgen.com.au 31 South Pine Road, Brendale 4500

Engine Smith 07 3706 4356 enginesmith.brisbane@gmail.com Unit 2, 780 Boundary Road, Cooper Plains 
4108

High Tech Generators (HTG) 1300 743 529 pat.rafter@hightechgenerators.com.au 62 Clifton Street, Berserker 4701
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Level Electrical & Data Riverland 08 8586 6008 riverland@levelelectrical.com.au 177 Fourteenth Street, Renmark  5341
ANG Repairs 0408 869 831 angrepairs@bigpond.com Unit 1, 4 Ween Road, Pooraka  5095
Northern Power Tool Repairs 08 8244 3365 repairs@aptr.tech Unit 6, 543 Churchill Road, Kilburn  5084
Waikerie Honda 08 8541 2500 sales@waikeriehonda.com 12778 Sturt Highway, Waikerie  5330
Haughton Power Equipment 08 8351 7971 sales@haughton.com.au 56 Sir Donald Bradman Drive, Mile End 5031
Northern Power Tool Repairs 08 8244 3365 talal.kayal@bigpond.com 6/543 Churchill Rd Kilburn 5084
TASMANIA
Electro Rewinds 03 6331 5942 electror@bigpond.net.au 16 Rees Street, Invermay  7248
Hamiltons Mower City 03 6344 5433 hamiltonsmowercity@gmail.com 3/13A Legana Park Drive, Legana  7277
Kennedys Welding Supplies 03 62731166 sales@kennedys.com.au 8 Lampton Avenue, Derwent Park 7009 
Mel's Hire 03 6229 7666 malshire@outlook.com 3-5 Channel Highway Kingston 7050
VICTORIA
Shepp City Garden Equipment 03 5821 0045 admin@sheppcitygardens.com.au 42 Benalla Road, Shepparton  3630
True Fix Mower Repair Service 03 9357 5334 mower@tfix.com.au Unit 2, 24-28 Berwick Rd, Campbellfield  3061
Rosebud Saw Service 03 5986 2857 rbudsaws@bigpond.net.com 387 Eastbourne Street, Rosebud  3939
Cathcart Electrical Repairs 0419 390 597 b.cathcart@outlook.com 59 Kinross Street, Long Gully  3550
Macfarlane Generators 03 9544 4222 info@macgen.com.au 136 Fairbank Road, Clayton South 3169
ABC Tool Repairs PTY Tool Repair man 0400 801 127 ben@thetoolrepairman.com 106 Balliang St North Geelong 3215

Electel Pty Ltd (03) 5174 5909
dave.bartlett@electel.net.au 
steve.truin@electel.net.au 
sales@electel.net.au;

169 Argyle Street Traralgon 3844

United Tools All Tools Hoppers Crossing 03 9360 9377 andik@uthoppers.com Unit 1 395-397 Old Geelong Rd 3029

All States Concrete Equipment 03 9372 6562 adam@ascequipment.com.au 
pparas@ascequipment.com.au 113 Stubbs Street Kensington 3031

MCM Trading 03 5562 0222 gm@mcmtrading.com.au 
service@mcmtrading.com.au 153 Raglan Parade Warrnambool 3280

GreenValley Mowers 03 9435 1002 greenva@bigpond.net.au 125-127 Main Road Greensborough 3088
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Kenwick Power Equipment $125 p/hr 08 94932856 murray.kenwickpower@outlook.com 5/1787 Albany Highway Kenwick 6107
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